Marilyn Hayes Qualifying
Invitational 2019

Individual Scores Detailed Report
Gymnastics Ontario Level 8

ID
0286

0294

League ID

Name
Livia Trapsa
Dynamo Gymnastics

Madeline Smith
Dynamo Gymnastics

Gymnastics Ontario Level 8

ID
0089

0031

0097

0309

0826

League ID

Name
Aryanna Hatami-Fardy
Burlington Gymnastics Club

Kayla Coppens
Burlington Gymnastics Club

Katarina Wu
Burlington Gymnastics Club

Mackenzie Shanner
Dynamo Gymnastics

Halle Mitchell

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

VT
9.200
10.000

0.850
0.750
9.100
10.000

0.900
0.900

VT
9.400
10.000

0.550
0.650
8.800
10.000

1.100
1.300
8.875
10.000

1.050
1.200
8.575
10.000

1.500
1.350
9.100

uUB
9.125
10.000

0.900
0.850
9.175
10.000

0.900
0.750

uB
8.550
10.000

1.600
1.300
8.875
10.000

1.050
1.200
9.050
10.000

0.900
1.000
9.375
10.000

0.550
0.700
8.775

BB
8.900
10.000

1.050
1.150
8.875
10.000

1.050
1.200

BB
9.500
10.000

0.450
0.550
9.450
10.000

0.500
0.600
9.300
10.000

0.800
0.600
9.100
10.000

0.750
1.050
8.975

FX
9.200
10.000

0.900
0.700
9.275
10.000

0.800
0.650

EX
9.525
10.000

0.550
0.400
9.275
10.000

0.750
0.700
9.100
10.000

0.850
0.950
8.850
10.000

1.050
1.250
9.050
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Page 1

Born 2009
AA #
36.425 1
36.425 1

Born 2006

AA

36.975 1
36.400 2
36.325 3
35900 4
35900 4



Marilyn Hayes Qualifying

Invitational 2019

Individual Scores Detailed Report

0521

0843

0828

0845

Rose City Gymnastics

Ava Grahn
Cambridge Kips

Samantha Grover
KSG Aurora

Chloe Vizler
Rose City Gymnastics

Isabelle Danailov
KSG Aurora

Gymnastics Ontario Level 8

ID
0397

0053

0489

Name
Isabelle Schnack
Twisters Gymnastics Club

Georgia Brunetti
Burlington Gymnastics Club

Beyard Lawrence

-

o

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

10.000

0.800
1.000
8.875
10.000

1.100
1.150
8.900
10.000

1.050
1.150
9.000
10.000

0.900
1.100
8.250
9.000

0.700
0.800

VT
9.300
10.000

0.600
0.800
8.950
10.000

0.950
1.150
9.425

10.000

1.250

1.200

5 8.725
10.000

1.350

1.200

4 8.775
10.000

1.350

1.100

3 8.350
10.000

1.700
1.600
8 8.425
9.700

1.250
1.300

uUB
2 8.825
10.000

1.250

1.100

3 8.750
10.000

1.300
1.200
1 8.550

10.000

1.100

0.950

5 8.750
10.000

1.200

1.300

4 8.475
10.000

1.600
1.450
8 7.775
9.700

1.800

2.050

7 8.625
10.000

1.400
1.350

BB
1 9.050
10.000

0.800

1.100

2 8.975
10.000

1.000
1.050
3 8.800

10.000

0.950

0.950

6 9.025
10.000

1.050

0.900

8 8.975
10.000

1.050

1.000

9 9.100
10.000

0.950

0.850

7 8.925
10.000

1.000
1.150

FX
1 9.425
10.000

0.550

0.600

2 9.375
10.000

0.700
0.550
3 8.975

2/24/2019 8:57 PM

Page 2
35375 5
35.125 6
34225 7
34.225 7
Born 2005
AA
36.600 1
36.050 2
35750 3



Marilyn Hayes Qualifying
Invitational 2019
Individual Scores Detailed Report

Kitchener-Waterloo Gymnastics

Gymnastics Ontario Level 8

ID
0320
0253

0065

0860

0252

0280

0096

League ID

Name

Olivia Bogle
Giorgia Wilson
Gemini Gymnastics

Kaitlyn Masse
Burlington Gymnastics Club

Seren Jackson
Oakville Gymnastics Club

Reese Wilson
Gemini Gymnastics

Nadya Nemes
Dynamo Gymnastics

Deana Rosa
Burlington Gymnastics Club

-

o

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

10.000

0.600
0.550

VT

X. XXX
8.850
10.000

1.200
1.100
8.850
10.000

1.100
1.200
9.300
10.000

0.750
0.650
8.475
10.000

1.900
1.150
9.350
10.000

0.700
0.600
7.925
9.000

1.000
1.150

9.900

1.300
1.400

uUB

X. XXX
9.200
10.000

0.800
0.800
9.150
10.000

0.800
0.900
9.300
10.000

0.800
0.600
9.425
10.000

0.550
0.600
8.950
9.900

1.000
0.900
9.400
10.000

0.600
0.600

10.000

1.300
1.100

BB

X. XXX
9.575
10.000

0.300
0.550
9.425
10.000

0.600
0.550
8.400
10.000

1.600
1.600
9.050
10.000

0.950

8.725
10.000

1.250
1.300
9.300
10.000

0.750
0.650

10.000

0.950
1.100

FX

X. XXX
9.500
10.000

0.450
0.550
9.425
10.000

0.500
0.650
9.425
10.000

0.600
0.550
9.200
10.000

0.900
0.700
9.125
10.000

0.850
0.900
9.400
10.000

0.600
0.600

2/24/2019 8:57 PM

Page 3
Born 2008
AA #

0.000 --
37125 1
36.850 2
36.425 3
36.150 4
36.150 4
36.025 5



Marilyn Hayes Qualifying
Invitational 2019
Individual Scores Detailed Report

0098

0582

Lauren Calbeck
Burlington Gymnastics Club

Izabella Lee
East York Gymnastics

Gymnastics Ontario Level 8

ID
0250

0398

0066

0030

0168

League ID

Name
Marisa Stewart
Gemini Gymnastics

Aleksandra Weiler
Twisters Gymnastics Club

Ashley Kinsey
Burlington Gymnastics Club

Ava Frank
Burlington Gymnastics Club

Siana Morales
T-Dot Tumblers

b
b

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

7.450
9.000

1.400
1.700
8.625
10.000

1.300
1.450

VT
8.975
10.000

1.100
0.950
9.150
10.000

0.800
0.900
9.100
10.000

0.900
0.900
9.000
10.000

1.000
1.000
8.400
9.000

0.600
0.600

8.700
10.000

1.400
1.200
9.025
10.000

0.950
1.000

uUB
9.525
10.000

0.450
0.500
9.325
10.000

0.700
0.650
9.325
10.000

0.650
0.700
8.800
10.000

1.150
1.250
9.175
10.000

0.750
0.900

9.050
10.000

0.850
1.050
6.975
9.500
-0.100
2.450
2.400

BB
9.700
10.000

0.200
0.400
9.050
10.000

0.900
1.000
8.850
10.000

1.300
1.000
8.900
10.000

1.000
1.200
9.025
10.000

0.900
1.050

9.025
10.000

1.050
0.900
9.150
10.000

0.950
0.750

FX
9.500
10.000

0.500
0.500
9.425
10.000

0.600
0.550
9.525
10.000

0.500
0.450
9.375
10.000

0.750
0.500
9.050
10.000

1.000
0.900

2/24/2019 8:57 PM

Page 4
34225 6
33.775 7
Born 2007
AA
37.700 1
36.950 2
36.800 3
36.075 4
35650 5



Marilyn Hayes Qualifying
Invitational 2019
Individual Scores Detailed Report

0827

0037

0170

Angelina Dimov
Rose City Gymnastics

Sammy Yasher
Burlington Gymnastics Club

Maraal Rahravani-Eng
T-Dot Tumblers

Gymnastics Ontario Level 8

ID
0249
0841

0672

0251

0399

League ID

Name

Dez Bisschops*
Kate Michelberger
KSG Aurora

Olivia Daniels
Georgian Bay Phoenix Gymnastics

Abby Stewart
Gemini Gymnastics

Karli Stevenson
Twisters Gymnastics Club

b
b

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

9.100
10.000

0.900
0.900
8.050
9.000

1.000
0.900
9.150
10.000

0.750
0.950

VT

X. XXX
9.075
10.000

1.000
0.850
9.400
10.000

0.600
0.600
9.225
10.000

0.700
0.850
9.225
10.000

0.700

8.450
9.900

1.700
1.200
8.800
10.000

1.300
1.100
8.375
9.700

1.250
1.400

uUB

X XXX
9.025
10.000

0.950
1.000
9.050
10.000

0.900
1.000
8.725
10.000

1.350
1.200
9.300
10.000

0.700

8.850
10.000

1.300
1.000
9.300
10.000

0.700
0.700
8.625
10.000

1.500
1.250

BB

X. XXX
9.450
10.000

0.550
0.550
8.925
10.000

1.050
1.100
9.450
10.000

0.450
0.650
8.775
10.000

1.050

8.900
10.000

1.150
1.050
9.050
10.000

1.100
0.800
8.825
10.000

1.150
1.200

FX

X. XXX
9.500
10.000

0.450
0.550
9.325
10.000

0.550
0.800
9.250
10.000

0.650
0.850
9.125
10.000

0.900

Born 2004 & Earlier A

35.300

35.200

34.975

AA
0.000
37.050

36.700

36.650

36.425

2/24/2019 8:57 PM
Page 5

6

7

8



Marilyn Hayes Qualifying
Invitational 2019
Individual Scores Detailed Report

0773 Nila D'Emilio
Synergy Gymnastics
0842 Lauren Lowe
KSG Aurora
0488 Abbey Prilesnik

Kitchener-Waterloo Gymnastics

0829 Samantha Cabrera
Rose City Gymnastics

Gymnastics Ontario Level 8

ID League ID Name
0583 Aleya Morin
East York Gymnastics

0433 Jocelyn Ruhl
Alliston Gymnastics Club

0846 Victoria Desfosses
North Bay Gymitrix

J2
Start Value
Neutral Adjustments

J1
J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

0.850
8.250
9.000

0.700
0.800
8.100
9.000

1.000
0.800
8.400
9.000

0.600
0.600
8.000
9.500

1.450
1.550

VT
9.250
10.000

0.700
0.800
9.425
10.000

0.600
0.550
9.375
10.000

0.700

0.700
9.125
10.000

0.850
0.900
7.125
10.000

3.150
2.600
7.200
10.000

3.000
2.600
7.600
9.500

2.000
1.800

uUB
9.100
10.000

0.800
1.000
9.075
10.000

0.950
0.900
8.325
9.500

1.150

N FH

1.400
2 8.100
9.500

1.300

1.500

8 9.125
10.000

0.850

0.900

7 8.050
9.500

-0.500

1.000

0.900

6 7.850
9.700

2.000
1.700

BB
9.250
10.000

0.800

0.700

3 9.200
10.000

0.650

0.950

9 9.100
10.000

0.950

0.850
9.275
10.000

0.700
0.750
9.425
10.000

0.550
0.600
9.250
10.000

0.650
0.850
9.125
10.000

0.900
0.850

FX
9.275
10.000

0.800
0.650
8.975
10.000

0.950
1.100
9.250
10.000

0.700

2/24/2019 8:57 PM

Page 6
4 34750 5
2 33.775 6
5 32.900 7
6 32575 8

Born 2004 & Earlier B

# AA

2 36.875 1
7 36.675 2
3 36.050 3



Marilyn Hayes Qualifying

Invitational 2019

Individual Scores Detailed Report

0396

0676

0675

0862

0678

0847

0861

Victoria Burgess
Twisters Gymnastics Club

Alyssa Scott
Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes

Michela DiMarcantonio
Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes

Alexa Giannini
Gyros Gymnastics

Alyssa Butts
Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes

Emily Mah
North Bay Gymitrix

Jordan Battaglia
Gyros Gymnastics

J2
Start Value
Neutral Adjustments

J1
J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

0.550
8.450
10.000

1.450
1.650
9.100
10.000

0.950
0.850
9.000
10.000

0.900
1.100
8.900
10.000

1.100
1.100
8.725
10.000

1.250
1.300
8.625
10.000

1.350
1.400
9.100
10.000

0.800
1.000

1.200
9.525
10.000

0.500
0.450
8.400
9.900

1.500
1.500
8.400
9.900

1.600
1.400
8.450
10.000

1.500
1.600
9.000
10.000

1.000
1.000
8.900
10.000

1.100
1.100
8.650
10.000

1.300
1.400

0.850
8.825
10.000

1.200
1.150
8.800
10.000

1.200
1.200
9.000
10.000

1.100
0.900
8.850
10.000

1.100
1.200
8.775
10.000

1.250
1.200
8.775
10.000

1.200
1.250
8.400
10.000

1.600
1.600

0.800
9.175
10.000

0.800
0.850
9.325
10.000

0.650
0.700
9.025
10.000

1.000
0.950
9.150
10.000

0.750
0.950
8.825
9.700

0.800
0.950
8.925
10.000

1.050
1.100
8.950
10.000

1.000
1.100

10

2/24/2019 8:57 PM

35.975

35.625

35.425

35.350

35.325

35.225

35.100

Page 7

10



